
Ref. No. OPBMS/2022-23/CIR/ 160                         Classes: IX -XII                  November 4, 2022  

  

Dear Parents 

Greetings from OPBMS! 

School Calendar for the Months of November 2022- March 2023 

 

Date Day Event 

November 01, 2022 Tuesday 
Annual Sports Day 

Pre decided event for classes IX & X( Boys) 

November 02, 2022 Wednesday GK Olympiad 

November 06, 2022 Sunday Inter school GK Quiz ( Bharat Ko Jano) 

November 07, 2022 Monday 
Career Counseling workshop for parents 

Special Assembly   

November 08, 2022 Tuesday Holiday on account  of Birthday of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji 

November 19, 2022 Saturday Annual Sports Day 

November 21, 2022 Monday Punjabi Creative Writing Competition for classes IX &X 

November 22, 2022 Tuesday Mathematics Olympiad for classes IX -XII 

November 24, 2022 Thursday Computer Olympiad for classes IX -XII 

November 25, 2022 Friday English Poem Recitation Competition for classes IX -XII 

November 26, 2022 Saturday 
Workshop on  “Intellectual Property Rights ” under NIPAM by Ministry 

of Commerce & Industry 

November 28, 2022 Monday Holiday on account of Martyrdom Day of Sri. Guru Teg Bahadur Ji 

December 01, 2022 Thursday Science Olympiad for classes IX -XII 

December 7-23, 

2022 

Wednesday- 

Friday 
Periodic Assessment for classes IX -XII 

December 24, 2022 Saturday Parent Teacher Meet for classes IX -XII 

December 25, 2022 – 

January 02, 2023 

Sunday-

Monday 
Winter Vacation 

January 09- 25, 2023 
Monday- 

Wednesday 
Pre–Board Examination for classes X & XII 

January 11, 2023 Wednesday Spellathon II for classes IX -XII 

January 16, 2023 Monday Doha Recitation Competition for classes IX & X 

January 20, 2023 Friday English Creative Writing Competition for classes IX & X 

January 25, 2023 Wednesday Holiday on account of Basant Panchami 

January 26, 2022 Thursday 
Republic Day Celebration 

Project Day/ Science Exhibition 



February 08, 2022 Wednesday Final round of Spellathon for classes IX -XII 

February 11, 2023 Saturday Farewell of class XII  

February 12, 2023 Sunday Alumni Meet 

February 16, 2023 Thursday Holiday on account of Guru Ravidas Jayanti 

February 18, 2023 Saturday Holiday on account of Maha Shivratri 

February 24, 2023- 

March 11, 2022 

Friday-

Saturday 
Annual Examination for classes IX & XI 

 

Warm regards 

Sd/- 

Sangeeta Sharma 

Principal 

 


